Point RE-LION Remote
2 | 6 Channels Bidirectional
6-800-AT-POB02 | 06
Deco One RE-LION
Wall Switch
2 | 6 Channels Bidirectional
6-800-AT-DEB02 | 06
© 2023. Vertilux, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Last revised: May 2023
vertilux.com
 V
Ti
®
 R
EL
IO
N
 C
EL
TI
C
LO
W
 V
OL
TA
GE
 M
OT
OR
  |
  6
 N
m
6-800-ML-35B16 (12V DC - Bidirectional 35mm)
VTi® RELION CELTIC LOW VOLTAGE MOTOR | 6 Nm
S
E
R
IE
S
 Ø
3
5
• DC Low voltage motor continuously powered with Power Distribution Panel.
• Efficient, safe, and economical low voltage wiring installation. Electrician not required
for installation.
• 433 MHz Bi-Directional RF Communication allows control of the position of the
shades and keeps them track anytime.
• Aesthetic, slim, and functional motor head design with LED status indicator.
• Excellent acoustic performance that warranties an ultra-quiet operation of only 30dB.
• Simple electronic limits adjustment and favorite position limit can be preset.
• Recommended for Roller and Neolux dual shades up to 38Lb.
• Up to 3 adjustable speed options and soft start and stop function.
• Compatible with small tap, hook mount and motor block installation systems. A
complete snap-in system (no tools required) that minimized the light gap.
• Retrofit capabilities to upgrade existing manual shades while keeping the same
deductions and brackets.
• A variety of control solutions are available including handheld, wall switch and
compatibility with leading brands of automation systems, and voice control assistant.
• Technical catalogs, programming instructions manuals, programming videos, and
technical support available.
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
Roller
Shades
Neolux Dual
Shades
CONTROL SOLUTIONS SMART SOLUTIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
VTi® RELION
SMARTHUB PLUS
6-800-HA-VTI02
VTi HomeMate+
App
VTi® RELION
 NEXUS BRIDGE
6-800-HA-VTI03
Chic Remote
6 Channels Bidirectional
6-800-AT-CHB06
Escalate Remote
 6 Channels Timer + Display
Bidirectional
6-800-AT-ESBT6
Escalate Remote
16 Channels Display
Bidirectional
6-800-AT-ESB16
Chic Remote
 2 Channels Bidirectional
6-800-AT-CHB02
SETUP
Scan to Download
the Programming
Instructions
2026. Vertilux, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Last revised: Jan 2026
3
© 2023. Vertilux, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Last revised: May 2023
vertilux.com
 V
Ti
®
 R
EL
IO
N
 C
EL
TI
C
LO
W
 V
OL
TA
GE
 M
OT
OR
  |
  6
 N
m
S
E
R
IE
S
 Ø
3
5
DIMENSIONS
6-800-ML-35B16 (12V DC - Bidirectional 35mm)
VTi® RELION CELTIC LOW VOLTAGE MOTOR | 6 Nm
TECHNICAL SPECS
*The maximum weight capacity is calculated under optimal circumstances. Actual results may vary.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
POWER SOLUTIONS
Torque
Speed
Sound Level
Limits
Index Protection
Power
Current
6Nm
28-29-30 rpm
30 dB
Electronic
IP 20
66 W
4.10 A
Thermal Protection
Voltage Supply
Radio Frequency
Weight Capacity*
Working Temp.
RF Modulation
6 Minutes
12 V DC
433.92 MHz
17 lb  |  7.7 kg
14 ~ 122 ºF | -10 ~ 50 ºC
FSK
COMPATIBLE TUBES & ADAPTERS
OTHER ACCESORIES
Motor Block System Adapter
6-700-BR-SQ002*
Hook Mount Systems Adapter
6-700-BR-4SLAM
Exterior Systems Adapter
6-700-BR-SQ001
6-700-BR-SQ005
Power
Distribution Panel
6-800-MA-MLP12
Power Cord Adapters
6-700-MA-CAL01
*Find all recommended tubes, along with their crowns, drives & end plug adapters in the Compatible Tubes & Adapters Section, at the end of this Manual.
*Also included with the motor
2026. Vertilux, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Last revised: Jan 2026
6-700-BR-SQ009
(metal-6 holes)
6-700-BR-SQ012
(plastic-6 holes)
6-700-BR-SQ004
Crown & Drive
6-700-AS-35045
13/4” | 45 mm
Aluminum Tube
0-154-TU-452XX
6-700-AS-35050
2” | 50 mm
Smooth Aluminum Tube**
0-154-TU-50XXX
Crown & Drive Crown & Drive
C: 6-700-AC-35K50
D: 6-700-AD-35K50
2” | 50 mm
Keyed Aluminum Tube
0-154-TU-5021X
Crown & Drive
C: 6-700-AC-35063
D:  6-700-AD-45063
21/2” | 63 mm
Structured Aluminum Tube
0-154-TU-630XX
Crown & Drive
C: 6-700-AC-35063
D: 6-700-AD-45063
31/4” | 83 mm
Structured Aluminum Tube
0-154-TU-8302X
Antenna Length: 4.50”(114.30mm)
Cable Length: 6.50”(165.10mmm)
17.51” (445mm)
0
.5
9
”(
1
5
m
m
)
1
.3
8
”(
3
5
.2
m
m
)
0
.3
8
”(
9
.8
m
m
)
0.37”(9.4mm)
0.31”(7.9mm)
1.86”(47.4mm)
25”(635mm)
0.40*0.40”
(10.25*10.25mm)
© 2023. Vertilux, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Last revised: May 2023
vertilux.com
VT
i®
 R
EL
IO
N
 C
EL
TI
C
LO
W
 V
OL
TA
GE
 M
OT
OR
 |
6
N
m
 |
PO
W
ER
 S
OU
RC
E
OP
TI
ON
S
S
E
R
IE
S
Ø
3
5
POWER SOURCE COMPATIBLE: POWER DISTRIBUTION PANEL
6-800-MA-MLP12
VTi® RELION CELTIC LOW VOLTAGE MOTOR | 6 Nm
IM
PO
RT
AN
T
IN
FO
RM
AT
IO
N
•
VT
i®
 R
el
io
n
Ce
lti
c
Lo
w
 V
ol
ta
ge
 M
ot
or
s
(6
80
0-
M
L-
35
B1
6)
 re
qu
ire
 a
 p
ar
al
le
l c
on
ne
ct
io
n
us
in
g
3
ou
tp
ut
s
of
 th
e
po
w
er
 p
an
el
.
•
U
til
iz
in
g
th
re
e
pa
ra
lle
l c
on
ne
ct
io
ns
 h
el
ps
 p
re
ve
nt
 p
ow
er
 s
up
pl
y
ov
er
lo
ad
 d
ur
in
g
th
e
op
er
at
io
n.
2026. Vertilux, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Last revised: Jan 2026
VT
i®
 R
el
io
n
Ce
lti
c
Lo
w
Vo
lta
ge
 M
ot
or
6-
80
0-
M
L-
35
B1
6
Ha
rn
es
s
Co
nn
ec
to
r
In
cl
ud
ed
 w
ith
 th
e
Po
w
er
 P
an
el
Lo
w
 V
ol
ta
ge
 C
on
ne
ct
or
In
cl
ud
ed
 w
ith
 th
e
m
ot
or
Ca
bl
e
Ru
n
Pa
ne
l O
ut
pu
tsOUT 01 OUT 02 OUT 03